OFFICIAL

SaddleBrooke

Men’s Golf Association

Match Play
October 16, 2024

Winners

Larry Tollman
Greg Verbus
Mike Turner
Dave Schliepsiek
Gerry Schmidtke
Dave McClung
Jerry Keirn

Ron Limoges
JR Salladay

Lin Frasier
John Pavlak
Clyde Wright
Rick Tessitore
Jeff Oswalt
Sherm Johnson
Len Alcantara
Hank Kreis
Roger Cady
Jack Marks

Joe Robison
Frank Traczak
Mike Boedeker
Ties

Terry Edwards
David Wade
Gerry Back

Gary Running

Pay-out
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$10
$10
$10
$10

Total $480
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